C&&%RRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNsHIPs ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _18-05-15

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
[ Payment Ratification Change order

Contract Number _ 18-05 Request No.  CO 3-12

Contract Name Fire Station Expansion - Renovations — Mechanical Construction

Contractor _ Hranec Sheet Metal. Inc. Amount of request _ $10.760.54

Description: Add — No. 3 $3,816.34 (Fire Dampers); No. 4 $1,185.00 (Fire Dampers); No. 5
$5,023.80 (Duct Changes); No. 6 $406.00 (Laundry); No. 7 § 1,815.00 (Flue); No. 8 $13,643.80 (VAV
Diffusers); No. 10 $5,581.00 (ATC for RTU); No. 11 $1,512.00 (VFD); No. 12 $4,805.85 (Diffusers).
Additional Change Order Total Requested is $37,510.54. DEDUCT ($26,750.00) from the above listed
Change Orders due to breach of contract.

Change Order Amount Approved $10,760.54.

Original contract amount $ 274,030.00
Approved change order(s) $ 7,868.30
Recommended Change Order(s) $ 10,760.54
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 292.658.84
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $
LT T X 11/19/2020
Michael C. Malak, Director Date

Engineering & Environmental Services
TABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\FIRE STATION EXPANSION-RENOVATIONS\IS-
05 MECHANICAL\ACTION.15.CO 3-12.D0CX



